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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
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HEESEES «

Rose azalée

Rouge tulipe

Fruit rouge

Bordeaux

Rose pétunia clair
Rose framboise foncé
Mauve sombre

Noir

DMC
3708
3801
816
814
893
309
3685
310
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